Version

Type

Tyre Size

GROWING TOGETHER

ROCK GRIP (T) - TexHn4yeckne cneumpukalmm

Description

ROCK GRIP (E-4) nyuLue BCero NnoaxoasT Asnsl rpy30BMKOB 1
KapbepHOM TEXHUKM rOpHOAO6bIBAIOLLEN OTPACV, Fae
TpebyeTcs nepeBo3ka 60bLWMX rPy30B Ha HeGOsbLIME
paccTosHus. CrnieumanbHas pe3nHoBas CMeCb NPOTEKTOpa
0becneyYnBaEeT BbICOKOE COMPOTUBIIEHME NPOKO/IAM M Nopesam
[axke npu paboTe Ha camoM rpybom rpyHTe. LLnHbl ROCK GRIP
(E-4) oTNMYaOTCS UCKIHOYUTENBHBIMU TAFOBbIMU
XapaKTePUCTMKaMM 1 AONTMM CPOKOM CITyXObl.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Mpon3BOACTBO: BHEAOPOXXHBIM rpy30BMK  CaMocBar C
YKEeCTKOWN pamoii

STANDARD
T

12.00 - 24



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

Overall Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

Tread Depth

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi

50 LS/LD

94035755

20

12.4

49.8

23.4

147.8

8.5

8.0

42

115

8540

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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